2016-17 NC STATE

NCUSA Wrestling

WOLFPACK WRESTLING
NC State vs. Appalachian State
Wednesday, November 30, 2016 - 7:00 p.m.
NC State vs. Nebraska
Friday, December 9, 2016 - 7:00 p.m.
NC State vs. Duke
Wednesday, January 11, 2017 - 7:00 p.m.
NC State vs. Pittsburgh
Friday, February 3, 2017 - 7:00 p.m.
NC State vs. West Virginia
Sunday, February 5, 2017 - 1:00 p.m.

Group tickets are only $3 each!*
Limited availability - order today!

Contact: Juan Toro
NC State Ticket Office
919-865-1456

juan.toro@imglearfield.com
*Advanced orders of 15 or more tickets.
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WOLFPACK DUALS WOLFPACKDUALS WOLFPACKOPEN  APPALACHIAN NEBRASKA DUKE* PITT* WEST VIRGINIA ACC NCAA
UNC Pembroke Air Force Sun., Nov. 20 STATE Fri., Dec. 9 Wed,, Jan. 11 Fri., Feb. 3 Sun., Feb.5 CHAMPIONSHIP* CHAMPIONSHIPS
Sat., Nov. 19 Sat., Nov. 19 All Day Wed., Nov. 30 7PM 7 PM 7 PM 1PM Sat., Mar. 4 Mar. 16-18

10 AM 11:30 AM Carmichael Gym 7PM All Day All Day
St. Louis, MO

Cary Academy Cary Academy

*ACC event / All home events are held in Reynolds Coliseum unless otherwise noted / All dates and times (ET) are subject to change / For tickets, visit GoPack.com/buytickets



